

# Tuscany® Series Vinyl - Now Made in Texas!

Tuscany Series, our top-of-the line vinyl window and patio door series is now locally made in Grand Prairie, Texas. To celebrate our Texas pride, we've created a special limited time offer.

\$20

Rebate\* per Tuscany Series window **\$50** 

Rebate\* per Tuscany Series door

In addition to winning the award for #1 Quality Vinyl Window Nationwide from BUILDER Magazine, 2019, Tuscany Series features our exclusive SmartTouch® lock and door handle that makes opening and closing smooth and effortless. Plus, SmartTouch is strong and built to last, exceeding rigorous California forced-entry requirements.

There's never been a better time to buy Tuscany Series, so don't wait!

Offer ends December 2, 2019









## Don't wait! Buy Tuscany® Series today.

Receive an Amazon.com Gift Card code for every qualifying order from Sept 19, 2019 through Dec 2, 2019.

### Rules:

- 1. Purchase must be made between Sept 19, 2019 through Dec 2, 2019 through participating Texas Milgard Dealers only.
- 2. No minimum purchase required.
- 3. Amazon.com Gift Cards codes\* will be emailed for each qualifying order at \$20 for each Tuscany® Series window and \$50 for each Tuscany Series patio door. \$2,500 maximum payout per household.
- 4. To qualify, you must complete the Warranty Registration form at **www.milgard.com/warranty-reg** and provide your Sales Order Number and use Promo Code **TEXAS**. If qualified, you will receive your Amazon.com Gift Card code via email in approximately 10-12 weeks.
- 5. Offer valid for homeowners, builders and contractors. (Not eligible on discounted orders.)
- 6. This offer is valid only when delivery of product is accepted. It is no longer valid if not fully redeemed by January 13, 2020.
- 7. Milgard reserves the right to amend or terminate this promotion at any time without prior notice.



<sup>\*</sup> Restrictions apply, see amazon.com/gc-legal.





## Receive your Amazon.com Gift Card Code in 3 Easy Steps!



## **PURCHASE**

Purchase Tuscany® Series windows or doors between September 19 and December 2, 2019.



## **REGISTER**

Register your warranty with your Sales Order Number and the promo code **TEXAS** at: milgard.com/warranty-reg

NOTE: The email address you use to register your warranty is where we will email your Amazon.com Gift Card code.



### **TAKE DELIVERY**

Take delivery of your product by January 13, 2020.

Ask your Milgard dealer for your Sales Order Number.
This is required to process your Amazon.com Gift Card code.
For help finding your Sales Order Number, visit milgard.com/SO

SALES ORDER NUMBER:		
SALES ORDER NUMBER.		

#### Rules:

- 1. Purchase must be made between September 19, 2019 through December 2, 2019 through participating Texas Milgard Dealers only.
- 2. No minimum purchase required.
- 3. Amazon.com Gift Cards codes\* will be emailed for each qualifying order at \$20 for each Tuscany® Series window and \$50 for each Tuscany Series patio door. \$2,500 maximum payout per household.
- 4. To qualify, you must complete the Warranty Registration form at **www.milgard.com/warranty-reg** and provide your Sales Order Number and use Promo Code **TEXAS**. If qualified, you will receive your Amazon.com Gift Card code via email in approximately 10-12 weeks.
- 5. Offer valid for homeowners, builders and contractors. (Not eligible on discounted orders.)
- 6. This offer is valid only when delivery of product is accepted. It is no longer valid if not fully redeemed by January 13, 2020.
- 7. Milgard reserves the right to amend or terminate this promotion at any time without prior notice.

<sup>\*</sup> Restrictions apply, see amazon.com/gc-legal.